Girls of Grace Gift Card Fundraiser Order Form

Name

Phone

Date Ordered

Total Amount:

Indicate the number of gift cards you would like to purchase for each denomination on the line to the left.

Acme

Applebees

Barnes and Noble
Bath and Body
Boscov's

Burlington Stores
Carrabba’s Italian Grill
Cheesecake Factory
Chili's Grill

Chipotle Mexican Grill
Cracker Barrel
Dunkin Donuts

Five Below

Home Depot

Home Depot

IHOP

Kohl's

Lowes

Lowes

Marshall's

Old Navy

Olive Garden
Panera Bread
Sam's Club
Season's 52

Shop Rite
Starbucks

Target

Target

Texas Road House
Visa Gift Cards (no activation fee)
Walmart

Walmart

WaWa

$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00

$1,000.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$500.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$250.00
$25.00

$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00

$50.00

$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$100.00

$100.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00

$100.00
$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

$100.00
$50.00
$50.00

$100.00
$100.00
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