Girls of Grace Gift Card Fundraiser Order Form

Girls of Grace Gift Card Fundraiser Order Form

Name Phone Date Ordered <								
Date Ordered Dat	Name				Name			
Total Amount: Indicate the number of gift cards you would like to purchase for each denomination on the line to the left. Indicate the number of gift cards you would like to purchase for each denomination on the line to the left. Indicate the number of gift cards you would like to purchase for each denomination on the line to the left.	Phone				Phone _			
Indicate the number of gift cards you would like to purchase for each denomination on the line to the left. Acme \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Applebees \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Applebees \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Barnes and Noble \$10.00 \$25.00 Barnes and Nobl	Date Ordered				Date Ordered			
Acme \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Acme \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Applebees \$25.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 Applebees \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Barnes and Noble \$10.00 \$25.00 \$100.00 \$100.00<	Total Amount:				Total Amount:			
Applebes \$25.00 \$50.00 Applebes \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Barnes and Noble \$10.00 \$25.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$100.00 \$25.00 \$100.00 \$25.00	Indicate the number of gift cards you would	like to purchase for each denom	ination on the line to the le	eft.	Indicate the number of gift cards you would l	like to purchase for each denon	nination on the line to the le	eft.
Barnes and Noble	Acme	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	Acme	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
Bath and Body \$10.00 \$25.00 Bath and Body \$10.00 \$25.00 Boscov's \$25.00 Boscov's \$25.00 \$25.00 Burlington Stores \$25.00 \$25.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$25.00 \$50.00	Applebees	\$25.00	\$50.00		Applebees	\$25.00	\$50.00	
Boscov's \$25.00 Burlington Stores \$25.00 Burlington Stores \$25.00 S50.00 S50.00 Carrabba's Italian Grill \$25.00 \$50.00 Cheescake Factory \$25.00 S50.00 Cheescake Factory \$25.00 S50.00 Cheescake Factory \$25.00 S50.00 Cheescake Factory \$25.00 S50.00 Chill's Grill \$25.00 S50.00 S50.00 Chill's Grill \$25.00 S50.00 S50.00 S50.00 Chill's Grill \$25.00 S50.00 S5	Barnes and Noble	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	Barnes and Noble	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
Burlington Stores \$25.00 \$50.00	Bath and Body	\$10.00	\$25.00		Bath and Body	\$10.00	\$25.00	
Carrabba's Italian Grill \$25.00 \$50.00 Cheesecake Factory \$25.00 \$50.00 Chil's Grill \$25.00 \$50.00 Chill's Grill \$25.00 \$50.00 Chipotle Mexican Grill \$10.00 \$25.00 \$50.00 Chipotle Mexican Grill \$10.00 \$25.00 \$50.00 Chipotle Mexican Grill \$10.00 \$25.00 \$50.00 Cracker Barrel \$10.00 \$25.00	Boscov's	\$25.00			Boscov's	\$25.00		
Cheesecake Factory \$25.00 Cheesecake Factory \$25.00 \$50.00 Chiji's Grill \$25.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 Chipotle Mexican Grill \$10.00 \$25.00 \$10.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Cracker Barrel \$10.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$10.00 \$25.00 Dunkin Donuts \$10.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$10.00 \$25.00 Home Depot \$25.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 HOP \$25.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 \$60.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 Kohl's \$25.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 Lowes \$25.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 Marshall's \$25.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 Old Navy \$25.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	Burlington Stores	\$25.00			Burlington Stores	\$25.00		
Chili's Grill \$25.00 \$50.00 Chili's Grill \$25.00 \$50.00 Chipotle Mexican Grill \$10.00 \$25.00 Chipotle Mexican Grill \$10.00 \$25.00 Cracker Barrel \$10.00 \$25.00 Cracker Barrel \$10.00 \$25.00 Dunkin Donuts \$10.00 \$25.00 Dunkin Donuts \$10.00 \$25.00 Five Below \$25.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 Home Depot \$25.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 Home Depot \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 Home Depot \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 <td>Carrabba's Italian Grill</td> <td>\$25.00</td> <td>\$50.00</td> <td></td> <td>Carrabba's Italian Grill</td> <td>\$25.00</td> <td>\$50.00</td> <td></td>	Carrabba's Italian Grill	\$25.00	\$50.00		Carrabba's Italian Grill	\$25.00	\$50.00	
Chipotle Mexican Grill \$10.00 \$25.00 Chipotle Mexican Grill \$10.00 \$25.00 Cracker Barrel \$10.00 \$25.00 Cracker Barrel \$10.00 \$25.00 Dunkin Donuts \$10.00 \$25.00 Dunkin Donuts \$10.00 \$25.00 Five Below \$25.00 \$10.00 \$25.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 Home Depot \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 Home Depot \$25.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 HOP \$25.00 \$100.00 Kohl's \$25.00 \$100.00	Cheesecake Factory	\$25.00			Cheesecake Factory	\$25.00		
Cracker Barrel \$10.00 \$25.00 Cracker Barrel \$10.00 \$25.00 Dunkin Donuts \$10.00 \$25.00 Dunkin Donuts \$10.00 \$25.00 Five Below \$25.00 Five Below \$25.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 Home Depot \$1,000.00 \$100.00 Home Depot \$1,000.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 HOP \$25.00 \$100.00 Kohl's \$25.00 \$100.00 <	Chili's Grill	\$25.00	\$50.00		Chili's Grill	\$25.00	\$50.00	
Dunkin Donuts \$10.00 \$25.00 Dunkin Donuts \$10.00 \$25.00 Five Below \$25.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 Home Depot \$25.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 Home Depot \$1,000.00 Home Depot \$1,000.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 Home Depot \$1,000.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 \$100.00<	Chipotle Mexican Grill	\$10.00	\$25.00		Chipotle Mexican Grill	\$10.00	\$25.00	
Five Below \$25.00 Five Below \$25.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 Home Depot \$1,000.00 Home Depot \$1,000.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 HOP \$25.00 HOP \$25.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 Kohl's \$25.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 Lowes \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 Lowes \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 Marshall's \$25.00 \$100.00 Marshall's \$25.00 \$100.00 Old Navy \$25.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	Cracker Barrel	\$10.00	\$25.00		Cracker Barrel	\$10.00	\$25.00	
Home Depot \$25.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 Home Depot \$25.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 Home Depot \$1,000.00	Dunkin Donuts	\$10.00	\$25.00		Dunkin Donuts	\$10.00	\$25.00	
Home Depot \$1,000.00 Home Depot \$1,000.00 IHOP \$25.00 IHOP \$25.00 Kohl's \$25.00 \$100.00 Lowes \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Lowes \$500.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$100.00 Marshall's \$25.00 \$100.00 Marshall's \$25.00 \$100.00 Old Navy \$25.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	Five Below	\$25.00			Five Below	\$25.00		
IHOP \$25.00 IHOP \$25.00 Kohl's \$25.00 \$100.00 Lowes \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Lowes \$500.00 \$1,000.00 Lowes \$500.00 \$1,000.00 Marshall's \$25.00 \$100.00 Marshall's \$25.00 \$100.00 Old Navy \$25.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	Home Depot	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	Home Depot	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
Kohl's \$25.00 \$100.00 Kohl's \$25.00 \$100.00 Lowes \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Lowes \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Lowes \$500.00 \$1,000.00 Lowes \$500.00 \$1,000.00 Marshall's \$25.00 \$100.00 Marshall's \$25.00 \$100.00 Old Navy \$25.00 \$100.00	Home Depot	\$1,000.00			Home Depot	\$1,000.00		
Lowes \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Lowes \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Lowes \$500.00 \$1,000.00 Lowes \$500.00 \$1,000.00 Marshall's \$25.00 \$100.00 Marshall's \$25.00 \$100.00 Old Navy \$25.00 \$100.00	IHOP	\$25.00			IHOP	\$25.00		
Lowes \$500.00 \$1,000.00 Lowes \$500.00 \$1,000.00 Marshall's \$25.00 \$100.00 Marshall's \$25.00 \$100.00 Old Navy \$25.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	Kohl's	\$25.00	\$100.00		Kohl's	\$25.00	\$100.00	
Marshall's \$25.00 \$100.00 Marshall's \$25.00 \$100.00 Old Navy \$25.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	Lowes	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	Lowes	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
Old Navy \$25.00 \$100.00 Old Navy \$25.00 \$100.00	Lowes	\$500.00	\$1,000.00		Lowes	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	<u>-</u>
	Marshall's	\$25.00	\$100.00		Marshall's	\$25.00	\$100.00	
	Old Navy	\$25.00	\$100.00		Old Navy	\$25.00	\$100.00	
Olive Garden \$25.00 \$100.00 Olive Garden \$25.00 \$100.00	Olive Garden	\$25.00	\$100.00		Olive Garden	\$25.00	\$100.00	
Panera Bread \$10.00 \$25.00 \$50.00 Panera Bread \$10.00 \$25.00 \$50.00	Panera Bread	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	Panera Bread	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Sam's Club \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Sam's Club \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00	Sam's Club	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	Sam's Club	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
Season's 52 \$25.00 \$100.00 Season's 52 \$25.00 \$100.00	Season's 52	\$25.00	\$100.00		Season's 52	\$25.00	\$100.00	
Shop Rite \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Shop Rite \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00	Shop Rite	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	Shop Rite	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
Starbucks \$10.00 \$25.00 \$50.00 Starbucks \$10.00 \$25.00 \$50.00	Starbucks	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	Starbucks	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Target \$10.00 \$25.00 \$50.00 Target \$10.00 \$25.00 \$50.00	Target	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	Target	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Target \$100.00 Target \$100.00	Target	\$100.00			Target	\$100.00		
Texas Road House \$25.00 \$100.00 Texas Road House \$25.00 \$100.00	Texas Road House	\$25.00	\$100.00		Texas Road House	\$25.00	\$100.00	
Visa Gift Cards (no activation fee) \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Visa Gift Cards (no activation fee) \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00	Visa Gift Cards (no activation fee)	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	Visa Gift Cards (no activation fee)	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
Walmart \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 Walmart \$25.00 \$50.00 \$100.00	Walmart	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	Walmart	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
Walmart \$250.00 Walmart \$250.00	Walmart	\$250.00		-	Walmart	\$250.00		
WaWa \$25.00 \$100.00 WaWa \$25.00 \$100.00	WaWa	\$25.00	\$100.00		WaWa	\$25.00	\$100.00	